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LANDSKAMP NORDISK TRAP 2019 - Dansk Skytte Union
9. til 10. august 2019

Opdateret: 11.08.2019 kl 12:31

Lagskyting
NORGE
S Pål Høines 147
S Bjørnar Jensås 147
V50 Gunnar Grønnerød 146
S Johan Harstad 145
S Morten Valhovd Andersen 144
S Torstein Sørdalen 144
S Roger Strømeng 144
S Robert Helmo 143
S Knut Ivar Larsen 143
S Andreas Stausland 142
V60 Harald Johansen 142
V50 Ole Johnny Oterholt 142
S Ole Petter Nordli 141
S Klemet Anders Sara 139
J Mathias Hagane Johnsen 139
S Arild Gangdal 139
D Anne Beate Andersen Hætta 137
J Jonas Grimestad 136
J Arnt Sigurd Christensen 135
D Eva Kristin Knudsen 135
V60 Bjørn Haug 135
V50 Øyvind Syvertsen 134
V60 Bjarne Jødahl 130
D Hanne Dalen 130

3359

SVERIGE
S Robert Elmgren 147
S Henrik Johansson 145
D Pernilla Stensson 144
S Fredrik Amour 142
S Kent Stensson 142
S Patrik Wahlberg 142
J Albin Stensson 142
S Andreas Bengtsson 141
S Niklas Blad 141
S Patrik Magnil 140
S Andreas Jansson 139
S Johan Ros 138
V50 Glenn Larsson 138
J Felicia Ros 136
V60 Torwald Markusson 136
V60 Leif Ernstsson 135
S Michael Kvist 135
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V60 Lennert Andersson 135
D Mia Gustafsson 134
J Erik Friberg 132
D Helene Larsson 130
S Fredrik Lindqvist 128
V50 Anders Jonasson 127
V50 Jonas Karlsson 123

3292

DANMARK
S Per Andersen 147
S Thomas Fogh 144
S Kurt Koed 142
V50 Jess Bo Nielsen 139
V60 Johnny Mogensen 139
S Sigurd Løgkær 138
S Michael Iversen 137
V60 Allan Kjær 137
V60 Evald Nygaard 136
V60 Eli Nielsen 135
S Martin Lange 133
V50 Jens Ejnar Sørensen 133
V50 Kuno Danielsen 133
J Marcus Bent H Jensen 132
V50 Jimmy Nielsen 131
V50 Klaus Frostholm 131
S Kasper Nielsen 130
J Mikkel Løcke 130
V50 Heinrich Larsen 129
D Søs Haynes 128
S Peter Jensen 125
D Ida Lundgaard 121
D Gitte Nielsen 117
J Marcus Løcke 115

3182

NORGE 1
S Pål Høines 147
S Roger Strømeng 144
S Andreas Stausland 142

433

NORGE 3
S Johan Harstad 145
S Morten Valhovd Andersen 144
S Knut Ivar Larsen 143

432

NORGE 2
S Bjørnar Jensås 147
S Robert Helmo 143
S Ole Petter Nordli 141
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431

SVERIGE 1
S Robert Elmgren 147
S Fredrik Amour 142
S Kent Stensson 142

431

NORGE 4
S Torstein Sørdalen 144
S Klemet Anders Sara 139
S Arild Gangdal 139

422

NORGE V50
V50 Gunnar Grønnerød 146
V50 Ole Johnny Oterholt 142
V50 Øyvind Syvertsen 134

422

DANMARK 1
S Per Andersen 147
S Thomas Fogh 144
S Kasper Nielsen 130

421

SVERIGE 3
S Patrik Wahlberg 142
S Patrik Magnil 140
S Johan Ros 138

420

SVERIGE 2
S Henrik Johansson 145
S Andreas Jansson 139
S Michael Kvist 135

419

DANMARK 2
S Kurt Koed 142
S Sigurd Løgkær 138
S Michael Iversen 137

417

SVERIGE JUNIOR
J Albin Stensson 142
J Felicia Ros 136
J Erik Friberg 132

410

NORGE JUNIOR
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J Mathias Hagane Johnsen 139
J Jonas Grimestad 136
J Arnt Sigurd Christensen 135

410

SVERIGE 4
S Andreas Bengtsson 141
S Niklas Blad 141
S Fredrik Lindqvist 128

410

SVERIGE DAMER
D Pernilla Stensson 144
D Mia Gustafsson 134
D Helene Larsson 130

408

DANMARK V60
V60 Allan Kjær 137
V60 Evald Nygaard 136
V60 Eli Nielsen 135

408

NORGE V60
V60 Harald Johansen 142
V60 Bjørn Haug 135
V60 Bjarne Jødahl 130

407

SVERIGE V60
V60 Torwald Markusson 136
V60 Leif Ernstsson 135
V60 Lennert Andersson 135

406

DANMARK 3
V60 Johnny Mogensen 139
S Martin Lange 133
V50 Jimmy Nielsen 131

403

DANMARK V50
V50 Jess Bo Nielsen 139
V50 Kuno Danielsen 133
V50 Klaus Frostholm 131

403

NORGE DAMER
D Anne Beate Andersen Hætta 137
D Eva Kristin Knudsen 135
D Hanne Dalen 130
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402

SVERIGE V50
V50 Glenn Larsson 138
V50 Anders Jonasson 127
V50 Jonas Karlsson 123

388

DANMARK 4
V50 Jens Ejnar Sørensen 133
V50 Heinrich Larsen 129
S Peter Jensen 125

387

DANMARK JUNOR
J Marcus Bent H Jensen 132
J Mikkel Løcke 130
J Marcus Løcke 115

377

DANMARK DAMER
D Søs Haynes 128
D Ida Lundgaard 121
D Gitte Nielsen 117

366
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